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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Burri Elias (2015) 20.00

+ Batista Théo (2015) 10.00
+ Marti Thimio (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Egger Jocelyn (2015) 20.00

+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 10.00
+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Vial Damien (2015) 20.00

+ Gosteli Sylïas (2016) 10.00
+ Charbonnet Jason (2015) 10.00

2 a Leuenberger Achille (2015) 19.75
+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75

2 b Vial Adrien (2015) 19.75
+ Batista Anthony (2016) 10.00
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 9.75

3 Bersier Ilan (2015) 18.75
+ Charbonnet Jason (2015) 10.00
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.75

4 a Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 18.50
+ Orsini Clément (2015) 10.00
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

4 b Marti Thimio (2015) 18.50
+ Tanner Noah (2016) 10.00
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

4 c Tanner Noah (2016) 18.50
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
+ Batista Anthony (2016) 10.00

5 a Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 18.25
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
+ Gosteli Sylïas (2016) 9.75

5 b Jossen Mathias (2015) 18.25
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50
+ Orsini Clément (2015) 9.75

5 c Overney Thierry (2015) 18.25
+ Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 9.75
o Vial Adrien (2015) 8.50

5 d Sturny Fabrice (2015) 18.25
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
+ Batista Théo (2015) 9.75

6 a Batista Anthony (2016) 17.00
o Vial Adrien (2015) 8.50
o Tanner Noah (2016) 8.50

6 b Batista Théo (2015) 17.00
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

6 c Charbonnet Jason (2015) 17.00
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50
o Vial Damien (2015) 8.50

6 d Gosteli Sylïas (2016) 17.00
o Vial Damien (2015) 8.50
o Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 8.50

6 e Orsini Clément (2015) 17.00
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Bapst Sylvain (2014) 20.00

+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00
+ Steiner Marco (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Guibert Rémi (2013) 19.75

+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Lüthi Timéo (2013) 19.75

+ Mota Arno (2013) 9.75
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

2 c Schmid Mark (2013) 19.75
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 9.75
+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00

3 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 19.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75

4 a Hauser Noliam (2013) 19.00
- Gallandat Henri (2013) 9.00
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 10.00

4 b Hemund Tim (2013) 19.00
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.00
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00

4 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 19.00
- Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.00
+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 10.00

5 a Gallandat Henri (2013) 18.75
- Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.00
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 9.75

5 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.75
- Hemund Tim (2013) 8.75
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

5 c Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.75
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.00
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 9.75

6 a Dind Patrick (2014) 18.50
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

6 b Pache Maxime (2014) 18.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

6 c Porchet Marius (2014) 18.50
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50

7 a Belser Cyril (2013) 18.25
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 9.75

7 b Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 18.25
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 9.75
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

7 c Fragnière Jules (2013) 18.25
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
+ Mota Arno (2013) 9.75

7 d Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.25
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 9.75
o Lüthi Timéo (2013) 8.50

7 e Steiner Marco (2013) 18.25
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

8 a Forestier Joachim (2014) 17.00
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

8 b Gallandat Robin (2014) 17.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

8 c Kupsch Demian (2014) 17.00
o Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.50
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50

8 d Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

8 e Mota Arno (2013) 17.00
o Lüthi Timéo (2013) 8.50
o Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50

8 f Noirjean Alexy (2014) 17.00
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

8 g Robatel Kentin (2013) 17.00
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

8 h Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 17.00
o Porchet Marius (2014) 8.50
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 20.00

+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 20.00

+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Wyss Dario (2011) 20.00

+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00
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2 a Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 19.75
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00

2 b Curty Nolan (2012) 19.75
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

3 Burri Dario (2012) 19.50
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75

4 a Bärtschi David (2011) 19.00
- Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.00
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

4 b Baillod Ilan (2011) 19.00
+ Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
- Emonet Arno (2011) 9.00

4 c Emonet Arno (2011) 19.00
+ Allimann Samuel (2011) 10.00
- Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.00

4 d Kupsch Justin (2011) 19.00
- Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 10.00

5 Ryter Yannis (2011) 18.75
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

6 a Egger Basile (2012) 18.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00
o Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50

6 b Etienne Mathias (2012) 18.50
+ Miasoiedov Mark (2012) 10.00
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

6 c Henchoz Camil (2012) 18.50
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

6 d Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 18.50
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

6 e Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.50
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

6 f Linder Eric (2011) 18.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50
+ Miasoiedov Mark (2012) 10.00

6 g Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.50
+ Maillard Greg (2011) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

6 h Petter Yohan (2011) 18.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 10.00

6 i Produit Romann (2011) 18.50
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 10.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

6 j Suchet Quentin (2011) 18.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00

7 a Allimann Samuel (2011) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Maillard Greg (2011) 9.75

7 b Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.25
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

7 c Marti Theau (2012) 18.25
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 9.75

8 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.50
- Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

9 a Bergerat Noa (2011) 17.00
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

9 b Bielmann Andi (2012) 17.00
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

9 c Dévaud Bryan (2012) 17.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

9 d Jaquier Eloan (2012) 17.00
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

9 e Maillard Greg (2011) 17.00
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50

9 f Miasoiedov Mark (2012) 17.00
o Etienne Mathias (2012) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

9 g Monnet Cyril (2011) 17.00
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

9 h Mottet Loris (2012) 17.00
o Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 20.00

+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Petter Yanis (2009) 19.75

+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 b Stoudmann Tim (2010) 19.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00

3 Marti Thierry (2009) 19.50
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

4 Beljean Elio (2009) 19.00
- Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.00
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00

5 a Lötscher Andri (2010) 18.75
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75

5 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
- Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75

6 a Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

6 b Georges Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

6 c Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

6 d Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

6 e Rausis Maël (2010) 18.50
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

6 f Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00

6 g Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

7 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.25
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75

7 b Piller Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

8 Loperetti Josias (2009) 17.50
- Beljean Elio (2009) 9.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

9 a Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.25
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

9 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
- Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.75

10 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 17.00
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

10 b Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50

10 c Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 17.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

10 d Roulin Xavier (2010) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Fête régionale (sans espoirs) Frasses
Frasses, 04.05.2024

Estavayer-le-Lac ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 07.05.2024 15:03 Page 3/3

10 e Ulrich Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50


